620 Series CMR Cat 6 UTP Cable
TE620R
Description
TE Connectivity's 620 Series cables exceed ANSI/TIA-568-C Category 6 and ISO/IEC 11801 ClassE performance requirements by
significant margins on all parameters. The TE Category 6 System complies with all of the performance requirements for current
and proposed applications such as Gigabit Ethernet (1000BASE-Tx), 10/100BASE-Tx, token ring, 155 Mbps ATM, 100 Mbps
TP-PMD, ISDN, analog and digital video and analog and digital voice (VoIP).
620 Series Category 6 UTP cables are available in standard colors including white, gray, blue and yellow. Category 6 Cables from

		�  2002/95/EC RoHS
IEEE 802.3at PoE+
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Packaging Part Number
Category 6 UTP Cable, 4-Pair, Riser (CMR) Rated 1000' Reel-in-Box TE620R-XXRB
1000' Pull-box TE620R-XXII
1000' Reel TE620R-XX02
1000' Side-by-side TE620RX2-XX02
 *Additional reel sizes available, please contact TE customer service.
The following jacket colors are available. Replace XX with:
BL= Blue	 WT=White	 GY=Gray	 YL=Yellow	 GN=Green
BK=Black	 RD=Red	 OR=Orange	 VT=Violet	 BN=Brown